995 2br (8502 USD)

Location Missouri
https://lwww.genclassifieds.com/x-783179-z

QR Code Link to This Post See better photos and SCHEDULE A SHOWING at:
http://schedule-a-viewing.com/lc/81e2b870c1
No, it's not a hyperlink. :-( You still have to copy-and-paste this link into the address bar on your web browser.

2 Bedroom Apartment
7845 Big Bend - 7845 Big Bend Unit 10, St. Louis, MO

$995 per month
Available now

2 beds, 1 full bath
850 sq. ft.

2 bedroom apartment located in the Webster Groves community. Apartment offers 850 square feet of living space across 5 total rooms. Hardwood floors throughout the
unit. Hot water is included in monthly rent, and better yet, so is garage parking! Schedule a viewing online today!

Bedrooms: 2
Bathrooms: 1
Rooms: 5
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https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-783179-z

Wood Flooring

Rooms and Interior
. Recently rehabbed
. Hardwood floors

. Living room

. Dining room

. Basement

Kitchen and Bath

. Kitchen recently updated
. Stainless steel appliances
. Dishwasher

. Refrigerator

. Stove / oven

Utilities and Extras

. Gas furnace

. Central air conditioning
. Garage parking

. Laundry hookups in unit
. Cable ready

. Wired internet included

Amenities and Services
. Storage unit

Lease Terms

. Pets negotiable

. Tenant pays gas and electric
. One year lease

. No smoking

. No section 8

. Parking included

. 1 parking spot

. Trash removal included
. Water included

. Snow removal included
. Lawn care included



Contact Us:
Deca Realty Co
Leasing Agent

See better photos and SCHEDULE A SHOWING at:

http://schedule-a-viewing.com/lc/81e2b870c1
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